
Team Schedule 
Boys 
Varsity 
Volleyball 3/16/2024 to 5/18/2024

Middletown Christian HS
3011 N Union Road
Franklin, OH 45005

Nathaniel Bond
School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext.
1331
Home Phone: 614-696-0250
Fax: 513-261-6841
nbond@mcseagles.net

Volleyball
    Boys Varsity

Place Time
Monday 03/18/24 Northmont Senior High School Away 6:45 PM
Tuesday 03/19/24 Princeton High School Home 6:00 PM
Saturday 03/23/24 Whetstone High School Home 11:00 AM
Saturday 03/23/24 Unioto High School Home 1:00 PM
Monday 03/25/24 Hamilton High School Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday 03/26/24 Trotwood - Madison High School Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 03/28/24 Fairfield High School Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 04/09/24 East Dayton Christian School Away 6:00 PM
Thursday 04/11/24 Mt. Healthy Jr/Sr High School Home 6:00 PM
Friday 04/12/24 Thurgood Marshall HS Home 6:00 PM

S Saturday 04/13/24 Milford Christian Academy (MCA BITE Boys' Volleyball
Tournament) Away 9:00 AM

Monday 04/15/24 Trotwood - Madison High School Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday 04/16/24 Northmont Senior High School Home 6:00 PM
Friday 04/19/24 Meadowdale High School Home 6:00 PM
Saturday 04/20/24 Edgewood (Trenton) High School Away 12:00 PM
Monday 04/22/24 Ponitz Career Technology Center Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 04/23/24 East Dayton Christian School Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 04/25/24 Oak Hills High School Away 6:00 PM
Saturday 04/27/24 Mt. Healthy Jr/Sr High School Away 11:00 AM
Monday 04/29/24 Wayne High School Home 6:30 PM
Thursday 05/02/24 Hamilton High School (Senior Night) Home 6:00 PM

Superintendent JH/HS Principal Asst. Athletic Director Athletic Director
Brian Williams Allyn Atadero Eric Gwinn Nathaniel Bond
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